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Kasutaja

bulletspiupiu

EkuVilxxx666

cromka

coldgold

oakfield

Logic

miitamiita

risto234

bet10

mgm222

erkki

Ofu

betandwin

N4pster

Limitless18

Ennustuste
arv

95

89

17

11

27

19

13

36

L aminere

Keskmine
koefitsent

2.68

2.81

1.74

2.14

2.60

1.79

1.97

2.67

2.28

2.69

2.29

2.27

2.59

247

3.28

Panus
kokku

761

737

122

99

324

74

159

73

140

66

174

65

117

323

598

Tulu

16.5%

12.9%

31.4%

34.2%

7.6%

27.6%

9.6%

13.4%

4.7%

-10%

-8.4%

-33.6%

-19.8%

-11.2%

-18.3%

Kasum/kahjum

125.70

94.97

38.32

33.84

24.64

20.42

15.27

9.80

6.58

-6.60

-14.58

-21.81

-23.14

-36.29

-109.52

Auhind

50 € & 250
boonuspunkti

30 € & 200
boonuspunkti

20 € & 150
boonuspunkti

100
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti



